Council and Programs Staff

Bob Glowacki, CEO
Needy Family Fund draw

Megan Clementi, Finance Coordinator
Conference Invoices

Rob Shelledy, Sr. Director Of Mission Engagement
Conference Programs & Governance

Robin Hernandez, Admin Assistant for Conference Life
Administrative Assistant for Conferences

Bonnie Pranger, Executive Assistant
Assistant to Council & Board of Directors

Jodie LaChapelle, Community Initiatives Director
Director of Getting Ahead & Housing

Liliana Cavazos, Getting Ahead Program Manager
Runs GA Workshops, Graduate Program

Monique Rodriguez, GA Admin. Coord.
Assists Liliana with Workshops and Programs

Beth Novotny, Housing Resource Coordinator
Provides housing resources for Conferences

Ramon Candelaria, Housing Landlord Spec.
Developing Relationships with Landlords

262.875.6337

262.522.3241

262.327.8089

262.875.6332

262.349.9027

262.875.6346

262.547.0654

262.547.0654

262.875.6346

262.875.6346

bglowacki@svdpwaukesha.com

mclementi@svdpwaukesha.com

rshelledy@svdpwaukesha.com

rhernandez@svdpwaukesha.com

bpranger@svdpwaukesha.com

jlachapelle@svdpwaukesha.com

Icavazos@svdpwaukesha.com

mrodriguez@svdpwaukesha.com

bnovotny@svdpwaukesha.com

rcandelaria@svdpwaukesha.com


mailto:rcandelaria@svdpwaukesha.com

