

Council and Programs Staff

Bob Glowacki, CEO Needy Family Fund draw	262.875.6337	bglowacki@svdpwaukesha.com
Megan Clementi, Finance Coordinator Conference Invoices	262.522.3241	mclementi@svdpwaukesha.com
Rob Shelledy, Sr. Director Of Mission Engagement Conference Programs & Governance	262.327.8089	rshelledy@svdpwaukesha.com
Robin Hernandez, Admin Assistant for Conference Life Administrative Assistant for Conferences	262.875.6332	rhernandez@svdpwaukesha.com
Bonnie Pranger, Executive Assistant Assistant to Council & Board of Directors	262.349.9027	bpranger@svdpwaukesha.com
Jodie LaChapelle, Community Initiatives Director Director of Getting Ahead & Housing	262.875.6346	jlachapelle@svdpwaukesha.com
Liliana Cavazos, Getting Ahead Program Manager Runs GA Workshops, Graduate Program	262.547.0654	lcavazos@svdpwaukesha.com
Monique Rodriguez, GA Admin. Coord. Assists Liliana with Workshops and Programs	262.547.0654	mrodriguez@svdpwaukesha.com
Beth Novotny, Housing Resource Coordinator Provides housing resources for Conferences	262.875.6346	bnovotny@svdpwaukesha.com
Ramon Candelaria, Housing Landlord Spec. Developing Relationships with Landlords	262.875.6346	rcandelaria@svdpwaukesha.com